Non-budget: As of January 31, 2024

C&Y Department
Capital Improvements
Funeral Meal Fund
Junior Youth

Lilly Endowment

LMS Partnership

Memorial Garden
Menno Men

Menno Women
MOOS

Mural Fund

Grant Street/ Accessibility
Refugee Support
Senior Youth Fund
Sharing Fund

Shawl Fund

SS Offering

Peace School Offering
YAEF

Designated Total

Beginning Balance
9/1/2023

0.00
0.00
3.87
242.64
1,458.24

1,593.72

194.33
890.15
260.71

1,356.19
117.65
116,664.18
806.80
9,669.75
3,263.00
392.81
0.00

0.00
770.00

137,684.04

Income Expense Ending Balance
0.00

0.00

23.15 201.44 -174.42
242.64

1,458.24

275.00 1,868.72
400.00 60.00 534.33
890.15

260.71

13,422.50 7,217.49 7,561.20
-117.65 0.00
33,612.66 149,116.00 1,160.84
120.00 4,291.45 -3,364.65
2,552.00 1,410.00 10,811.75
3,263.00

392.81

0.00

0.00

7,000.00 7,100.00 670.00
57,287.66 169,396.38 25,575.32


Community Mennonite

Community Mennonite
2024


